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ALEXANDRO SANTOS SILVA                                                003.422.006-23 PORTEIRO (A)                                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 1,691.94 1,691.94 R$ 132.47 R$ 101.52 R$ 1,457.95
ALYNE FERNANDES PEREIRA LIMA                                          335.693.318-30 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 1,634.83
ANA CLARA DE MELO OLIMPIO JOSE                                        568.144.738-36 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,528.34
ANDREIA ROSA RAMALHO                                                  177.471.168-02 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      8/7/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 31.00 R$ 1,497.34
ANDRESSA JAQUELINE RADKE TOME                                         117.937.749-43 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 31.00 R$ 1,497.34
BRENDA KAROLINE DE SOUZA BUENO                                        496.304.098-01 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 127.24 R$ 364.53 R$ 212.00 R$ 3,141.86
BRUNA DOS REIS ANSELMO SILVA                                          427.590.778-70 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/14/2023 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 123.33 R$ 364.53 R$ 212.00 R$ 31.00 R$ 3,114.77
CARLA CRISTHIANE DA SILVA 348.919.878-63 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      10/16/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,528.34
CLAUDIA SILVA OLIVEIRA                                                358.836.178-24 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,528.34
ELIANA DIAS DE ASSIS                                                  144.316.568-98 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/20/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,528.34
EMILIA MARIA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS                                        435.688.288-12 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 1,634.83
EMILLY CRISTINA COSTA DE AMARANTES                                    554.291.848-45 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 31.00 R$ 1,603.83
EMILLY PEREIRA ALVES DA SILVA                                         511.950.928-22 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 1,634.83
GEISILA CORDEIRO ROCHA                                                118.924.926-01 Professor (a)                                                                                       9/20/2023 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 127.24 R$ 364.53 R$ 3,353.86
IRIS COSTA DELMHORST                                                  401.851.888-93 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,528.34
JOANA COSTA BARBOSA 791.776.463-04 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      8/7/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 1,634.83
JOSE BENEDITO ABREU COSTA                                             437.688.143-00 PORTEIRO (A)                                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 1,691.94 1,691.94 R$ 132.47 R$ 101.52 R$ 1,457.95
LARISSA FERREIRA DUARTE                                               439.841.528-92 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,528.34
LARISSA LOPES PEREIRA BARBOSA                                         448.178.648-50 VICE COORDENADORA PEDAGOGICA                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 4,501.46 4,501.46 R$ 242.30 R$ 456.11 R$ 3,803.05
LEIDIANA LIRA DA SILVA                                                097.795.774-83 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 31.00 R$ 1,603.83
LUCIA MARIA COSTA                                                     132.664.248-08 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 127.24 R$ 364.53 R$ 3,353.86
LUCIANA FIDELIS DA SILVA                                              329.468.578-59 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 31.00 R$ 1,497.34
LUCIANA MARIA DA SILVA                                                185.446.138-96 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 31.00 R$ 1,603.83
LUCIENE DE ANDRADE DE SOUZA                                           096.542.817-67 Aux. de Limpeza                                                                                     6/1/2023 CLT 1,613.92 1,613.92 R$ 125.45 R$ 96.84 R$ 1,391.63
LUCIENE PRATES TERRANOVA                                              200.036.978-27 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,528.34
LUCIENE REGINA DE SOUZA                                               392.398.628-97 Tecnico de Enfermagem                                                                               6/1/2023 CLT 2,269.51 2,269.51 R$ 184.45 R$ 31.00 R$ 2,054.06
LUCILENE MARIA DOS SANTOS ALVES                                       306.393.478-00 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 1,634.83
LUIZ GILBERTO PEREIRA DE SOUZA                                        039.010.028-55 PORTEIRO (A)                                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 1,691.64 507.06 2,198.70 R$ 178.08 R$ 2,020.62
MARIA GILBERTINA FAUTINO DE ANDRADE  020.696.074-37 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      12/5/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,597.32 R$ 123.95 R$ 1,473.37
NATALIA FERNANDES ALVES                                               346.438.728-37 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      9/20/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,528.34
NILDA SANTOS DE SOUZA                                                 061.281.915-92 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 1,634.83
RAFAELLA DE LIMA FRANCO                                               526.279.228-66 Aux. Administrativo                                                                                 6/1/2023 CLT 2,287.36 2,287.36 R$ 186.06 R$ 31.00 R$ 2,070.30
STHEFANY GOMES DE LIMA                                                400.242.218-64 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 127.24 R$ 364.53 R$ 176.00 R$ 3,177.86
SUEVALDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                           177.469.698-36 Aux. de Limpeza                                                                                     6/1/2023 CLT 1,613.92 1,613.92 R$ 125.45 R$ 96.84 R$ 1,391.63
TAINA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA                                             068.332.425-00 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 106.49 R$ 31.00 R$ 1,497.34
TATIANA SOUZA SANTOS                                                  349.585.468-12 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 31.00 R$ 1,603.83
TATIANE FERRAZ BAHIA VIEIRA                                           289.049.368-70 Aux. Administrativo                                                                                 9/11/2023 CLT 2,287.36 2,287.36 R$ 186.06 R$ 2,101.30
TATIANE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO LOPES                                   302.672.708-36 DIRETOR (A)                                                                                         6/1/2023 CLT 5,239.87 5,239.87 R$ 358.70 R$ 559.49 R$ 4,321.68
TIELLE SANTANA NASCIMENTO                                             461.350.158-00 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 127.24 R$ 364.53 R$ 176.00 R$ 3,177.86
WELLIDA MORAIS DE ARAUJO                                              324.898.448-14 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 R$ 1,634.83

R$ 0.00
R$ 0.00

TOTAIS -                 R$ 78,938.82
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ADRIANA PEREIRA RAMOS 156.780.068-86 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      9/20/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 443.69 R$ 443.69 R$ 33.27 221.85 R$ 188.57
ALEXANDRO SANTOS SILVA                                                003.422.006-23 PORTEIRO (A)                                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 1,691.94 R$ 986.97 R$ 986.97 R$ 74.02 493.49 R$ 419.46
ALYNE FERNANDES PEREIRA LIMA                                          335.693.318-30 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
ANA CLARA DE MELO OLIMPIO JOSE                                        568.144.738-36 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
ANDREIA ROSA RAMALHO                                                  177.471.168-02 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      8/7/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 739.48 R$ 739.48 R$ 55.46 369.74 R$ 314.28
ANDRESSA JAQUELINE RADKE TOME                                         117.937.749-43 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
BETRIZ KAROLINE FAUTINO DOS SANTOS 434.796.138-37 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      8/1/2022 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,774.75 R$ 1,774.75 R$ 139.92 887.38 R$ 747.45
BRENDA KAROLINE DE SOUZA BUENO                                        496.304.098-01 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 182.09 1121.64 R$ 939.55
BRUNA DOS REIS ANSELMO SILVA                                          427.590.778-70 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/14/2023 CLT 3,845.63 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 182.09 1121.64 R$ 939.55
CARLA CRISTHIANE DA SILVA 348.919.878-63 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      10/16/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 443.69 R$ 443.69 R$ 33.27 221.85 R$ 188.57
CLAUDIA SILVA OLIVEIRA                                                358.836.178-24 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
ELIANA DIAS DE ASSIS                                                  144.316.568-98 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/20/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 887.38 R$ 887.38 R$ 66.55 443.69 R$ 377.14
EMILIA MARIA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS                                        435.688.288-12 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
EMILLY CRISTINA COSTA DE AMARANTES                                    554.291.848-45 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
EMILLY PEREIRA ALVES DA SILVA                                         511.950.928-22 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
GEISILA CORDEIRO ROCHA                                                118.924.926-01 Professor (a)                                                                                       9/20/2023 CLT 3,845.63 R$ 961.41 R$ 961.41 R$ 72.10 480.71 R$ 408.60
IRIS COSTA DELMHORST                                                  401.851.888-93 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
JOANA COSTA BARBOSA 791.776.463-04 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      8/7/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 739.48 R$ 739.48 R$ 55.46 369.74 R$ 314.28
JOSE BENEDITO ABREU COSTA                                             437.688.143-00 PORTEIRO (A)                                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 1,691.94 R$ 986.97 R$ 986.97 R$ 74.02 493.49 R$ 419.46
LARISSA FERREIRA DUARTE                                               439.841.528-92 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
LARISSA LOPES PEREIRA BARBOSA                                         448.178.648-50 VICE COORDENADORA PEDAGOGICA                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 4,501.46 R$ 2,625.85 R$ 2,625.85 R$ 218.15 1312.93 R$ 1,094.77
LEIDIANA LIRA DA SILVA                                                097.795.774-83 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
LUCIA MARIA COSTA                                                     132.664.248-08 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 182.09 1121.64 R$ 939.55
LUCIANA FIDELIS DA SILVA                                              329.468.578-59 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
LUCIANA MARIA DA SILVA                                                185.446.138-96 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
LUCIENE DE ANDRADE DE SOUZA                                           096.542.817-67 Aux. de Limpeza                                                                                     6/1/2023 CLT 1,613.92 R$ 941.45 R$ 941.45 R$ 70.60 470.73 R$ 400.12
LUCIENE PRATES TERRANOVA                                              200.036.978-27 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
LUCIENE REGINA DE SOUZA                                               392.398.628-97 Tecnico de Enfermagem                                                                               6/1/2023 CLT 2,269.51 R$ 1,323.88 R$ 1,323.88 R$ 99.34 661.94 R$ 562.60
LUCILENE MARIA DOS SANTOS ALVES                                       306.393.478-00 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
LUIZ GILBERTO PEREIRA DE SOUZA                                        039.010.028-55 PORTEIRO (A)                                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 1,691.64 R$ 1,395.78 507.06 R$ 1,395.78 R$ 105.82 726.19 R$ 563.77
MARIA GILBERTINA FAUTINO DE ANDRADE  020.696.074-37 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      12/5/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 147.90 R$ 147.90 R$ 11.09 R$ 136.81
NATALIA FERNANDES ALVES                                               346.438.728-37 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      9/20/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 591.58 R$ 591.58 R$ 44.36 295.79 R$ 251.43
NILDA SANTOS DE SOUZA                                                 061.281.915-92 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
RAFAELLA DE LIMA FRANCO                                               526.279.228-66 Aux. Administrativo                                                                                 6/1/2023 CLT 2,287.36 R$ 1,334.29 R$ 1,334.29 R$ 100.28 667.15 R$ 566.86
STHEFANY GOMES DE LIMA                                                400.242.218-64 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 182.09 1121.64 R$ 939.55
SUEVALDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                           177.469.698-36 Aux. de Limpeza                                                                                     6/1/2023 CLT 1,613.92 R$ 941.45 R$ 941.45 R$ 70.60 470.73 R$ 400.12
TAINA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA                                             068.332.425-00 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
TATIANA SOUZA SANTOS                                                  349.585.468-12 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99
TATIANE FERRAZ BAHIA VIEIRA                                           289.049.368-70 Aux. Administrativo                                                                                 9/11/2023 CLT 2,287.36 R$ 762.45 R$ 762.45 R$ 57.18 381.23 R$ 324.04
TATIANE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO LOPES                                   302.672.708-36 DIRETOR (A)                                                                                         6/1/2023 CLT 5,239.87 R$ 3,056.59 R$ 3,056.59 R$ 31.24 R$ 269.84 1528.3 R$ 1,227.21
TIELLE SANTANA NASCIMENTO                                             461.350.158-00 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 2,243.28 R$ 182.09 1121.64 R$ 939.55
WELLIDA MORAIS DE ARAUJO                                              324.898.448-14 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 1,035.27 R$ 77.64 517.64 R$ 439.99

R$ 0.00
R$ 0.00

TOTAIS -                 R$ 21,523.11
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